
CALGARY PHILHARMONIC ORCHESTRA  
2017/2018 SEASON TICKET ORDER FORM

NAME    ❑ I am a new subscriber    ❑ I am a returning subscriber

ADDRESS	 CITY	 POSTAL CODE

HOME PHONE	 ALTERNATE PHONE

EMAIL    ❑ Please ADD me to the Calgary Philharmonic Orchestra email newsletter	 FAX

❑  I have preferred seating as indicated here: (e.g. Dress Circle Centre, Row A, Seats 1 and 2)		  FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

If unable to complete my seating request, please    ❑ Substitute Best Available    ❑ Call Me	 Patron #________________ Order #_________________

COMMENTS:______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

HOW TO ORDER – IT’S EASY!
Mail:	 2nd Floor, 205 8 Ave SE, Calgary, AB T2G 0K9
Phone:	 403.571.0849 or 403.571.0270 

Monday to Friday: 9PM – 6PM 
Saturday: 2PM – 6PM

Fax/Email:	 403.294.7424 / info@calgaryphil.com
In person:	 Calgary Philharmonic Orchestra Office,  

2nd Floor, 205 8 Ave SE (Arts Commons) 
Monday to Friday: 9PM – 5PM

Online:	 calgaryphil.com 
Starting August 1, 2017 for all concerts

MASTERWORKS (PG 6)
CIRCLE 
TYPE

SECTION
(A,B,C,D,E)

TICKET 
PRICE

# OF 
TIX TOTAL

Brahms & Mahler with  
Jan Lisiecki
q Fri. Sept. 29 – 8PM
q Sat. Sept. 30 – 8PM

ADULT

SR/STU

 �NACO:  
Life Reflected 

q �Thurs. Oct. 26 – 8PM

ADULT

SR/STU

 �True North –  
World Premiere 

q Sat. Oct. 28 – 8PM

ADULT

SR/STU

Mendelssohn: Hymn of Praise
q Fri. Jan. 19 – 8PM
q Sat. Jan. 20 – 8PM

ADULT

SR/STU

Tchaikovsky & Rachmaninoff
q Fri. Mar. 2 – 8PM
q Sat. Mar. 3 – 8PM

ADULT

SR/STU

Mozart & Bruckner
❑ Fri. May 11 – 8PM
❑ Sat. May 12 – 8PM

ADULT

SR/STU

SHOWCASE (PG 12)
CIRCLE 
TYPE

SECTION
(A,B,C,D,E)

TICKET 
PRICE

# OF  
TIX TOTAL

 �New World Symphony  
& Kronos Quartet 

q Fri. Oct. 13 – 8PM
q Sat. Oct. 14 – 8PM

ADULT

SR/STU

 �Afghanistan: Requiem  
for a Generation

q Fri. Nov. 10 – 8PM
q Sat. Nov. 11 – 8PM

ADULT

SR/STU

Romantic Rachmaninoff  
with Luca Buratto
q Fri. Feb. 16 – 8PM
q Sat. Feb. 17 – 8PM

ADULT

SR/STU

Beethoven, Mendelssohn  
& Schumann
q Fri. Mar. 23 – 8PM
q Sat. Mar. 24 – 8PM

ADULT

SR/STU

Take Flight: The Firebird  
& Cantus Arcticus
q Fri. June 1 – 8PM
q Sat. June 2 – 8PM

ADULT

SR/STU

SECTION 1
SUBSCRIBE TO A SERIES & SAVE! (PG 4)  Series subscribers receive 15% off additional single tickets in Section 2 and Specials in Section 3!

Series Name Choose Evening Section 
(A,B,C,D,E)

Adult/Senior/ 
Student/Kid Price # of  

Subscriptions Subtotal

e.g. POPS ❑✓ Fri  ❑ Sat D 1 Ad + 1 Sr $216 + $168 2 $384

Masterworks (PG 6)
Choose ONE:

 �NACO: Life Reflected:	 ❑ Thurs. Oct. 26 – 8PM 
True North:	 ❑ Sat. Oct. 28 – 8PM

❑ Fri.  ❑ Sat.

Showcase (PG 8) ❑ Fri.  ❑ Sat.

Discovery (PG 18) N/A

POPS (PG 22) ❑ Fri.  ❑ Sat.

Symphony Sundays for Kids (PG 32) N/A

SECTION 2 (All concerts at the Jack Singer Concert Hall unless otherwise noted) TOTAL 1 $

SINGLE TICKETS (CENTREFOLD)/FLEX PACKS (PG 5) Select concerts below and receive a discount based on ticket volume

PAYMENT INFORMATION
q	 Cash / Debit (in person only)

q	 Cheque enclosed for full payment. Please make cheque payable to  
CALGARY PHILHARMONIC SOCIETY.

q	Charge 100% to credit card. (Fill in details below) 

	 Easy Payment Plan (Available to Series & Flex Pack Subscribers Only)  
Pay for your tickets in 4 installments – 25% due when your order is processed, with 
subsequent payments processed as outlined below. A $20 administrative fee applies.

	 q	� 25% deposit and post-dated cheques enclosed. Please date your cheques with 
the following: Sept. 1, Oct. 2 and Nov. 1, 2017.

q	 Charge 25% of total to my credit card. I authorize the balance to be charged in  
3 equal monthly installments on the following dates: Sept. 1, Oct. 2 and Nov. 1, 2017.  
Expiry date of the card must be later than 11/17.

CARD NUMBER:_ _______________________________________________________

EXPIRY DATE:_ _____________________________ (must be later than November 2017)

CARDHOLDER NAME:____________________________________________________

SIGNATURE:_ __________________________________________________________

TOTALS FROM SECTIONS 1–8
Subscribe to a Series and Save! TOTAL 1

Single Tickets/Flex Pack TOTAL 2

Specials/Festival/The Magic of Christmas TOTAL 3

Salute to Vienna TOTAL 4

Harry Potter and the Philosopher’s Stone™

in Concert TOTAL 5

Yo-Yo Ma in Recital TOTAL 6

Ticket Vouchers TOTAL 7

Support Your Orchestra – Keep Music LIVE! TOTAL 8

Add $10 for the Ticket Concierge Fee  
(Required for all Series Subscribers and Flex Pack orders only)

Add $20 for the Easy Payment Plan Administrative Fee (See next page)

Add $20 to courier my tickets within Calgary

Venue Fee* (Single Ticket Orders Only) # of single tickets _____ x $6.00

*All ticket prices include GST. If you are ordering 3 concerts 
or less (not including Series Subscription, Flex Packs) the  
$6 Venue Fee must be applied to each individual ticket  
(e.g. all single ticket orders). Venue Fee is waived for 
subscribers on orders of 4 or more concerts.

GRAND  
TOTAL

$

WE ARE HERE TO HELP WITH YOUR ORDER! 
PLEASE CALL 403.571.0849 or 403.571.0270

Thank you for supporting the Calgary Philharmonic Orchestra!
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DISCOVERY (PG 18)
CIRCLE 
TYPE

SECTION
(A,B,C,D,E)

TICKET 
PRICE

# OF  
TIX TOTAL

Greatest Classical Hits
q Sat. Nov. 25 – 8PM

ADULT

SR/STU

The Best of Tchaikovsky
q Sat. Jan. 27 – 8PM

ADULT

SR/STU

Tchaikovsky & Saint-Saëns 
with Diana Cohen
q Sat. Mar. 10 – 8PM

ADULT

SR/STU

The Great Human Odyssey
q Sat. Apr. 28 – 8PM

ADULT

SR/STU

POPS (PG 22) 
CIRCLE 
TYPE

SECTION
(A,B,C,D,E)

TICKET 
PRICE

# OF  
TIX TOTAL

 �Arabesque:  
Music From The Ice

q Fri. Oct. 20 – 8PM
q Sat. Oct. 21 – 8PM

ADULT

SR/STU

A Swinging Little Christmas 
with Tony DeSare
q Fri. Dec. 8 – 8PM
q Sat. Dec. 9 – 8PM

ADULT

SR/STU

Rock On! The Best  
Symphonic Rock Ever
q Fri. Feb. 23 – 8PM
q Sat. Feb. 24 – 8PM

ADULT

SR/STU

My Favourite Things! 
A Julie Andrews Celebration
q Fri. Apr. 6 – 8PM
q Sat. Apr. 7 – 8PM

ADULT

SR/STU

Fandango: Sizzling Flamenco
q Fri. May 4 – 8PM
q Sat. May 5 – 8PM

ADULT

SR/STU

If It Ain’t Got That Swing!
q Fri. June 8 – 8PM
q Sat. June 9 – 8PM

ADULT

SR/STU

SYMPHONY SUNDAYS FOR KIDS (PG 34)
CIRCLE 
TYPE

SECTION
(A,B,C,D,E)

TICKET 
PRICE

# OF  
TIX TOTAL

 �Fred Penner  
with Orchestra 

q Sun. Oct. 22 – 3PM

ADULT

SR/STU

KID

Bach to the Future
q Sun. Feb. 25 – 3PM

ADULT

SR/STU

KID

The Great Human Odyssey
q Sun. Apr. 29 – 3PM

ADULT

SR/STU

KID

Wall-to-Wall Percussion
q Sun. Jun. 3 – 3PM

ADULT

SR/STU

KID

SECTION 3
SPECIALS (PG 52) / FESTIVAL (PG 29) 
THE MAGIC OF CHRISTMAS (PG 48)

CIRCLE 
TYPE

SECTION
(A,B,C,D,E)

TICKET 
PRICE

# OF 
TIX TOTAL

La La Land in Concert
q Thurs. Sept. 21– 8PM

ADULT
SR/STU

KID
A Taste of  
the Calgary Philharmonic
q Fri. Sept. 22 – 8PM

ADULT ASSIGNED 
SEATING $30

SR/STU
 �Disney in Concert: 
The Little Mermaid

q Fri. Oct. 6 – 7:30PM
q Sat. Oct. 7 – 2PM Matinee

ADULT
SR/STU

KID
 �The Road  
to True North 

q Fri. Oct. 27 – 8PM 

ADULT GENERAL
ADM $30

SR/STU
 �Corb Lund  
in Concert

q �Thurs. Nov. 2 – 8PM

ADULT

SR/STU
 �An Evening with Michael 
Bernard Fitzgerald 

q Fri. Nov. 3 – 8PM 

ADULT

SR/STU
 �Land’s End Ensemble 
(National Music Centre)

q �Wed. Nov. 8 – 7PM

ADULT GENERAL
ADM $30

SR/STU

Yo-Yo Ma in Concert 
q �Thurs. Dec. 7 – 8PM

ADULT
SR/STU

A Traditional Christmas 
(Grace Presbyterian Church)
q Thurs. Nov. 30 – 7PM
q Fri. Dec. 1 – 7PM 
q Sat. Dec. 2 – 2PM Matinee
q Sat. Dec. 2 – 7PM Evening

ADULT 
SR/STU

GENERAL
ADM

$32

KID $27

Handel’s Messiah
q Fri. Dec. 1 – 7:30PM  
q Sat. Dec. 2 – 7:30PM 

ADULT

SR/STU

Sing-Along Messiah
q Sun. Dec. 3 – 2PM Matinee

ADULT 
SR/STU GENERAL

ADM
$32

KID $27
A Jann Arden Christmas
q Wed. Dec. 13 – 8PM 
q Thurs. Dec. 14 – 8PM

ADULT

SR/STU

The Tenors (Jubilee)
q Sat. Jan. 13 – 8PM

ADULT
SR/STU

A Symphonic Tribute to Prince
q Sat. Feb. 10 – 8PM

ADULT
SR/STU

Natalie MacMaster  
with Orchestra
q Fri. Mar. 16 – 8PM 
q Sat. Mar. 17 – 8PM 

ADULT

SR/STU

Roby Lakatos In Concert
q Thurs. Apr. 5 – 8PM

ADULT
SR/STU

Pop Hits: Adele to Pharrell
q Sat. Apr. 21 – 8PM

ADULT
SR/STU

Ode to Joy
q Fri. Jun. 15 – 8PM
q Sat. Jun. 16 – 8PM

ADULT

SR/STU

POPS in the Park (Heritage Park)
q Wed. June 20 – 6:30PM
q Thurs. June 21 – 6:30PM

ADULT 
SR/STU GENERAL

ADM
$70

KID $30

Owen Pallett in Concert
q Sat. Jun. 23 – 7:30PM

ADULT
SR/STU

THERE ARE NO additional  
discounts on items  
in Sections 4 – 7.

SUBTOTAL $

Apply 15% discount to tickets ONLY IF 
you have taken a Series in Section 1  

or you have ordered a Flex Pack  
in Section 2.

–15%

TOTAL 3 $

SECTION 4 – ADDITIONAL DISCOUNTS DO NOT APPLY

SALUTE TO VIENNA (PG 51)  
*Presented in partnership with Attila Glatz Concert Productions

CIRCLE 
TYPE

SECTION
(A,B,C,D,E)

TICKET 
PRICE

# OF  
TIX TOTAL

Salute to Vienna:  
New Year’s Concert 
q Mon. Jan 1 – 2:30PM

ADULT

SR/STU

TOTAL 4 $

SECTION 5 – ADDITIONAL DISCOUNTS DO NOT APPLY

HARRY POTTER AND THE PHILOSOPHER’S STONE™ 
IN CONCERT* (PG 59) 
*Presented in partnership with Attila Glatz Concert Productions

CIRCLE 
TYPE

SECTION
(VIP,A,B, 

C,D,E)

TICKET 
PRICE

# OF  
TIX TOTAL

Harry Potter and the 
Philosopher’s Stone™

in Concert 
(Jubilee)
q Fri. May 18 – 7:30PM
q Sat. May 19 – 7:30PM

ADULT

SR/STU

TOTAL 5 $

SECTION 6 – ADDITIONAL DISCOUNTS DO NOT APPLY

YO-YO MA IN RECITAL (PG 56)
CIRCLE 
TYPE

SECTION
(A,B)

TICKET 
PRICE

# OF  
TIX TOTAL

Yo-Yo Ma in Recital 
(Bella Concert Hall)
q Fri. Dec. 8 – 8PM

ADULT

SR/STU

TOTAL 5 $

SECTION 7 – ADDITIONAL DISCOUNTS DO NOT APPLY

TICKET VOUCHERS (PG 11)
CATEGORY – B OR C PRICE # TIX/

PACKS TOTAL

Singles

Six Packs

TOTAL 6 $

SECTION 8
SUPPORT YOUR ORCHESTRA – KEEP MUSIC LIVE!

CONTRIBUTION TOTAL

Make a Donation to Help Keep Music LIVE!

Join the Calgary Philharmonic Society $25

TOTAL 7 $

RUSH HOUR (PG 38)
CIRCLE 
TYPE

SECTION
(A,B,C,D,E)

TICKET 
PRICE

# OF  
TIX TOTAL

Blockbusters You Know & Love
q �Thurs. Nov. 23 – 6:30PM

ADULT

SR/STU

From Russia with Love
q Fri. Jan. 26 – 6:30PM

ADULT

SR/STU

Diana Cohen in Concert
q Fri. Mar. 9 – 6:30PM

ADULT

SR/STU

The Great Human Odyssey
q Fri. Apr. 27 – 6:30PM

ADULT

SR/STU

BACH @ KNOX (PG 42)
All performances take place at Knox United Church

CIRCLE 
TYPE

SECTION
(A,B,C,D,E)

TICKET 
PRICE

# OF  
TIX TOTAL

Bach & Telemann
q �Thurs. May 24 – 7:30PM

ADULT
GENERAL

ADM $45
SR/STU

Neil Cockburn Plays Bach 
Organ Classics
q �Fri. May 25 – 7:30PM 

ADULT
GENERAL

ADM $45
SR/STU

Bach & Handel: Brandenburg II 
& Water Music
q �Sat. May 26 – 7:30PM 

ADULT
GENERAL

ADM $45
SR/STU

CALGARY PHIL PRESENTS (PG 44)
The Calgary Philharmonic Orchestra does not perform with these artists

CIRCLE 
TYPE

SECTION
(A,B,C,D,E)

TICKET 
PRICE

# OF 
TIX TOTAL

 �50 for the Future  
with Kronos Quartet 

q �Thurs. Oct. 12 – 8PM

ADULT
ASSIGNED
SEATING $45

SR/STU

Time for Three
q �Wed. Feb. 28 – 7:30PM

ADULT
ASSIGNED
SEATING $45

SR/STU

Fauré Requiem: Luminous 
Voices & The Calgary 
Philharmonic Chorus
q �Wed. May 9 – 7:30PM

ADULT
ASSIGNED
SEATING $45

SR/STU

DISCOUNTS TOTAL #
of CONCERTS

TOTAL
PRICE

SERIES 
SUBSCRIBERS – 

SAVE 15%
FLEX 4 PACK –

SAVE 10% $

FLEX 6 PACK –
SAVE 15%

FLEX 8+ PACK –
SAVE 20%

Subtract 10%,  
15% or 20%  

(see discount chart) – ______%

TOTAL 2 $

SECTION 2 CONTINUED (All concerts at the Jack Singer Concert Hall unless otherwise noted)

SINGLE TICKETS (CENTREFOLD)/FLEX PACKS (PG 5) Select concerts below and receive a discount based on ticket volume
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